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Stay at Home Message 

As you will have heard from Prime Minister 

Johnson’s announcement on Monday 

evening, the overriding message currently is 

for to everyone to stay at home where 

possible. We are aware of the Prime Minister 

and the government’s message that we need 

to reduce the amount of contacts that we 

have as much as possible and would ask you 

to work with us to keep our whole 

community as safe as possible. With this in 

mind we would continue to ask that your 

child only attends the critical worker / vulnerable pupil provision when absolutely necessary. We are currently 

providing double the number of spaces for children of critical workers and vulnerable pupils when compared to 

the previous lockdown in March. 

 

Oxford Owl Online Reading  

A reminder that we have subscribed to www.oxfordowl.co.uk. This 

website provides a range of eBooks that your child will now be able to 

access from home.  Each class has their own login which your child can 

use to access books from our reading scheme on any mobile, tablet, 

laptop or desktop computer and is intended to supplement their 

reading at home. An information sheet with instructions on how to get 

logged in and start choosing books and also details your child’s class 

login have been emailed home last term. 

 

Pick n Mix Homework 

Today will see the return of our Pick N Mix homework. Please note that this is entirely optional. There is 

absolutely no expectation that your child completes this homework but is intended as an additional resource 

should you need one. 

 

Resources Available  

 

 

http://www.loatlandsprimary.net/


 

Nursery News  

Happy New Year to all our families.  

 

This week in Nursery we have had great fun making rockets and 

travelling to the moon on adventures. Thank you to all of you that 

got involved at home too, we have loved seeing your pictures and 

how unique all of the rockets are. We wonder what adventures will 

take place next week! 

 

Have a lovely weekend  

The Nursery Team 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Term Dates 2021-2022 

Term 1    

 Training Day Wednesday 1 September 2021 

Term starts  Thursday 2 September 

Term ends  Friday 15 October 

  

 

Term 2  

 Training Day Monday 1 November 

Term starts  Tuesday 2 November 

Term ends  Wednesday 22 December 

  

Term 3  

 Training Day Tuesday 4 January 2022 

Term starts  Wednesday 5 January 

Term ends  Friday 11 February  

Term 4 

Term starts  Monday 21 February 

Term ends  Friday 1 April 

  Training Day Monday 4 April 

 

Term 5   

Term starts  Tuesday 19 April 

Term ends  Friday 27 May 

  

Term 6  

Term starts  Monday 6 June 

Term ends  Friday 22 July 

 Training Day Monday 25 July 

 

Term Dates 2020-2021 

 

Term 3  

Term starts  Monday 4 January 2021 

Term ends  Friday 12 February 

  

Term 4 

Term starts  Monday 22 February 

Term ends  Friday 26 March 

 

Term 5   

Term starts  Monday 12 April 

Term ends  Friday 28 May 

 

Term 6  

Term starts  Monday 7 June 

Term ends  Friday 23 July 

 Training Day Monday 26 July 


